VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 7
15/02/2020 - 18:21

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1

O ~NO O, WN

SALTIROVSKI, Filip
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
MILENOQVIC, Nikola
DERKOSKI, Filip
PESIC, Bratislav
SIMIC, Nikola
PANTIC, Matija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor

Rezervne prijave

PURISIC, Stefan
RASKOVIC, Strahinja

G.R.

01
94
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00
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05
03

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
PK Skopje

Dubocica

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
Dubocica

11. April

11. April

Leskovac

Olymp, BL
11. April

2:07.62
2:04.56
2:02.37
2:01.83
2:02.27
2:04.26
2:07.38
2:07.67

2:12.34
2:12.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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